Figure 1. NOWS course by placenta size.

30
25.1
25 22.3
18.6
20 *
15.4
14.3
15 11.9 13
8.3
10 6.8
5 I I
0
Length of Highest Finnegan Days on medications
hospitalization, days score before for NOWS
initiation of
medications

ESGA EAGA mLGA

2.8 2 2.3

Day of life when
medications were
initiated




